AM	ENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CONTRAC	T	BPA NO. NRC-DR-04-08-1	47	1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE 1	OF PAGE
2. AMI M0	ENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE SEE BLOCK 16C.	ļ	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applie 04 - 08 - 147T001M003					
6. ISS	JED BY CODE	3100	7. AE	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE 3100					
I 2 1	J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Michele D. Sharpe Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington; DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555					•	
8. NA	ME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	and ZIP Code)			(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	A NOITA	10.	
ENGINEERING MECHANICS CORPORATION OF COLUMBUS EMC2						9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)			
3518 RIVERSIDE DR STE 202						10A, MODIFICATION OF CON GS10F0145T NRC-T		ORDER NO.	
CO	LUMBUS OH 432211735					10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)			
CODE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	FACILITY CODE				01-13-2009			
	11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO	AME	NDMENTS OF SO	OLIC	ITATIONS			
RE: by t	13. THIS ITEM APP	R: 060-15-111-123 JC S# RES-C10-467 DUNS PLIES ONLY TO MODITHE CONTRACT/ORD uthority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	: N6 : 01 FICA	change an offer alread and this amendment, ar 6637 BOC: 252A AF 4083161 OBLIGATE ATIONS OF CONT NO. AS DESCRIB	PPN: E: \$7	mitted, such change ma eceived prior to the oper 31x0200.060 74,000 CTS/ORDERS, N ITEM 14.	ay be m	nade	
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:									
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)								
E. II	MPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent an	d return 0	copie	s to the issuing office.			
The para foll "(b) not All Tota Peri	SCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UC purpose of this modification is to graph (b) of section A.2 entitled: ows: The amount currently obligated by exceed this obligated amount at any other terms and conditions remain the Obligated amount: \$243,000 (changed) order ceiling: \$325,230.60 (unchanged) or order ceiling: \$325,230.60 (unchanged) of Performance: 1/13/2009-8/19/20 tas provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference.	increase the obligate "Consideration and Of the government with time." ne same. ed) nged) 011 (unchanged)	ed a blig resp	mount by \$74,000 ation - Labor Ho ect to this cont emains unchanged and in full for NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRA	frour C	orders" is revised is \$243,000. The	đ to	read as	
15B. C	ONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED		Contracting Offi UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	cer		<u> </u>	16C. DATE SIGN	
		· ·	вү	11 000	1	/		11/13/0	9



